CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

	LODE MINING C	<u>LAIM</u>	And the second s	-6 PH 2. 20
TO ALL WHOM I			EUREKA G M.N. REBA FILE NO	OUNTY, HEVADA LEATI. RECORDER . FEES JO. 5
The undersigned hereb	y certifies that he has co	aused to be located the lining Claim in the following		
PH 175	Lode M	ming Cismi in the following		-\ \
quarter sections(s): 1/4 Sections 5 E 5	on Township	Range Meridian 50E nr Diable	20385	5 \ \
NE 5	23	50E " "	_/	\ \
			_	-11
		<i>th</i>		
in Eureka December ,20	_ County, Nevada,	on the 20 day of	_	
December 20	o 5		RECOR	DER'S STAMP
		Bravo Alas	ka Tro.	/ /
Name and mailing addr	ess of locator is:	uite 1550-11	85	
	<u>۔۔</u> ما	1-Georgia St.	32	
	$\overline{\nu}$	ancouver B.C.C	anada VGE4E	6
	•	long and 600 feet v	and the same of th	
The Claim is approximately	direction and 20	feet in a 1007h	direction from the point	_ reer are
monument of location)	urection and &_ \	f Location was posted, toget	her with 300 feet	on each side of
		e Claim. The general cours		
North to the So	ath direction.	A GINGIN THE POSTER COTTS	, or the lade or voir is not	
	nd markings on each co	rner monument are as follow	vs:	
Location	M	arkings	Description	
No. 1: NW COL	ner illu	strated on tag	2"x 2"woode	en cost
No. 2: NE Cor		11 " "	1. "	11
No. 3: SE COL		11 11 11	7 7	//
No. 4: SW Cor		11 " "	J1 11	11
				·
is erected on the aroun	d each comer monuma	nt is marked as described al	ana Lu	
scribed metal t	a.g. (e.g. met	al tags, paint on posts),	oove by	
1	(8	Bu, paint on posts),		
he work of location co	nsisted of making a cla	im map as provided in NRS	517.040.	
	75.	/ / /		
ated this 2nd day of	March 2006			
	man			
IGNATURE OF LOCA	ATUR:			
Wieth	M Cust			
Owner, Clair	mant, or Agent Signatus			
	15 % 5			
Ellion 1	1. Crist			
Owner, Claimai	nt, or Agent Name (prir	uted)		

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA COURTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDE TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the PH 176 Lode Mining Claim in the folk 203856 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): Township County, Nevada, on the 19 RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator is: The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1480 feet are claimed in a 1001th direction and 20 feet in a 500th direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the North to the South direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location **Markings** No. 1: NW Corner illustrated on No. 2: NE Corner No.3: SE corner No. 4: SW Corner ,, 11 As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by a scribed metal tag (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 2 nd day of March SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV)
Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

2006 MAR -6

203856

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

		N CONCERN	·		Ε	UREXA OC	MATY, REVADA	-
TO ALL W	VHOM II MA	Y CONCERN	13		M.	M. KEBAL FILE NO.	EATI, RECORDER FEES	۶. د
	med hereby cert	ifies that he has c	sused to be lo	cated the	•		\ \	
PH 17	77	Lode M	fining Claim i	n the following	20)3857	7\ \	
quarter section		Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>		-	\ \	
5 F	Section 5	23/2	50E	MT Diable	/		\ \	
NE	5	23	50 E	""		The same of the sa	\ \	
					The same of the sa	-	7	
				<u> </u>		The same of the sa	/	
Eurch	ca	County, Nevada, (on the 20	day of	Name of the local division of the local divi			W
December	2005	Country, 140 vacas, 4	on the	day or		RECORD	ER'S STAMP	4
					· \			
iame and ma	uiling address of	locator is:	gravo	Alasko 1550-1183 ia St. er B.C. Can	Lnc	• 		W.
		<u>چ</u> ہ	uite i	550-1183		····		1
		<u>""</u>	1- Georg	10 3 F.	70 77	6467		
		V	ancouv	er b.c. Can	add vo) = 750	•	
he Claim is	approximately	1500 feet 1	long and 6	00 feet wide,	, such that 🧾	780	feet are	
aimed in a	South _dir	ection and <u>~ 0</u>	feet in	a north din	ection from t	he point of	discovery	
nonument o	f location), at w	hich the Notice of	f Location wa	s posted, together	with 300	feet o	n each side of	
e monumen	t of location and	center line of the	e Claim The	general course of	the lade or v	ein is from	the	
Vorth	to the South	direction	J CHAIL 1310	Portoral compe pa	did jour or v	CIII IS HOIII	GIC	
	to the <u>averne</u>	dncction.	The state of the s	1	N			
he number.	location and ma	rkings on each co	rner monume	nt are as follows:				
	ocation		arkings	1	Description	n		
	w corne			on tao	7.11	11	- - 4-	
	E corner	1114	strated	" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	CAC	woode	post	
	E curner		11			<u> </u>		
	Wcorner		//	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 		- 11		
Y0.4: 3 (w corner						//	
an hatners	the around eac	h naman manus		as described above				
scribed	metal tag	(e.g. met	al tage moint	as described above	by			
		(о.в. шес	en eago, hamir	on posts).				
se work of to	ocation consiste	d of making a clai	im man as nc	vided in NRS 517	- MAN			
		No.	un map as pro	AIGGG TIT IAWS 21 I	.040.		•	
ated this 2º	day of Mare	h . 2006.						
		-						
GNATURE	OF LOCATOR	: 1	1					
100	est M	19 7						
1. Dec		MM						
		or Agent Signatur	re					
	H M.							
Owne	r, Claimant, or	Agent Name (prin	ited)					
	-,	Secretaries (INTIII	إلماجت					

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNTY, MIVADA M.N. REBALEATH RECORDE FILE NO. FEES The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the PH 178 Lode Mining Claim in the following the control of Lode Mining Claim in the following 203858 quarter sections(s): County, Nevada, on the 19 in Eureka RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator is: feet wide, such that 1480 feet are The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 claimed in a north direction and 20 feet in a 5 outh direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the North to the South direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markines No.1: NW Corner illustrated on No. 2: NE Corner No.3: SE corner No.4: SW Corner " 11 71 As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by a scribed metal tag (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. day of March Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

> Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATIO	N
LODE MINING CLAIM	

TO ALL WHOM IT M	AY CUNCERN			M.H. RE	BALEATI.	RECORDER
The undersigned hereby cer	tifies that he has ca Lode M	used to be lo ining Claim i	cated the n the following	FILE	NU.	FEES 20 .
quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section 5 E 5	Township 23 1/2 N	Range 50E	Meridian MT Diablo	2038	859	\ \
					The same of the sa	\ \
			- 			-1
n Eureka December ,2005	County, Nevada, o	on the 20^{th}	day of			/
December , 2005				74	ECORD	er's stamp
Name and mailing address o	f locator is:	Bravo	Alaska	Inc.		
-	- 5	wite 1	550-1185	√ / .	·	
	<u>u</u>	- Georg	ia St. er B.c. Can	10 de 1/6	EUEL	
m . On the transfer	1500 501	ancouv	AA	add po	480 i	2
he Claim is approximately laimed in a MOFTh di	rection and 20	ong and <u>o</u>	OO icet wide	, such that	noint of	eet are
monument of location), at v	which the Notice of	Location wa	s posted together	with 300	feet or	uiscuvery n each side of
he monument of location ar						
North to the South	direction.		Bodiner and the		4 14 2010	
		The state of the s		<		
he number, location and m		74	nt are as follows:	The same of the sa		
Location	A	rkings	/ /	Description		
No.1: NW Corne		strated	on tag	2'x2"	vooden	post
No. 2: NE Corne	<u>r</u>	11	,, ,,	11	> "	***
No.3: SE curner		"	4 71		11	,,
No.4: SW Corne		"	" "	11	14	11
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
s erected on the ground, en	ch comer monume	nt is marked a	as described above	: by		
scribed metal tag	(e.g. met	al tags, paint	on posts).			
he work of location consist	ed of making a clai	W 200 00 00		1040		
	A Of HIGKING & CIAI	an map as pro	Ainer III IAKS 21	7.040.		•
ated this 2nd day of Mar	ch ,2006.					
IGNATURE OF LOCATO	1					
, BlistM.	Cart					
	or Agent Signatur					
Elliott M.	3.	~				
Owner, Claimant, or		tad)				
Chammant A	Per raine (bun	icu)				

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517,050

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: FEES 20.50 FILE NO. The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the PH 180 Lode Mining Claim in the following that the following the following that the following the following that the following the following that the following the followi Lode Mining Claim in the following 203860 quarter sections(s): County, Nevada, on the 20 Eureka RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator is: feet wide, such that 1480 feet are feet long and 600 The Claim is approximately 1500 claimed in a 500th direction and 20 feet in a 1007k b direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the to the South direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: **Markings** Location Description No. 1: NW Corner No. 2: NE Corner No. 3: 5E curner 11 No.4: SW corner 11 As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by a scribed metal tag (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040, day of March SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

> Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT MA	Y CONCERN:	-		M.N	. REBALE	INTY, NEVADA ATI, RECORDER
The undersigned hereby certified PH 18	fies that he has can Lode Mi	used to be lo	cated the n the following	. .	ILE NO.	. (Ecs 20
quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section SE 5	Township 23 1/2 N	Range 50E	Meridian MT Diablo	20	3861	
in Eureka C December , 2005			0.1		RECORD	er's stamp
Name and mailing address of	locator is: $\frac{\mathcal{B}}{\mathcal{S}}$	ravo	Alasko 1550-1185 ia 5t. er B.C. Can	ada Va	EHEL	
The Claim is approximately claimed in a <u>MOTTH</u> dire (monument of location), at whethe monument of location and <u>North</u> to the South	500 feet loction and 00 ich the Notice of the center line of the direction.	ng and 60 feet in Location was Claim. The	feet wide, a 500/15 dires posted, together general course of	such that	480 e point of feet o	feet are discovery n each side of
The number, location and mar Location	Mar	kings		<u>Description</u>	<u>.</u>	Ł
No. 1: NW Corner No. 2: NE Corner		trated	on 199	2 X C	wooden	post
No.3: SE corner		11	\		#1	,
No.4: SW Corner		,,	777	- 11	2.5	11
As erected on the ground, each a scribed metal tag	(e.g. meta	l tags, paint	on posts).	•		
The work of location consisted	of making a clain	n map as pro	vided in NRS 517	.040.		
Dated this 2nd day of Marc	h , 2006.					
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	0					
100,711	1.17	1				
Owner, Claimant, o	r Agent Signature					
Elliott M. C						
Owner Claiment on A	stant No. 4 (u					

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

<u> Livio</u>	211111111111111111111111111111111111111	- April				/ \
TO ALL WHOM IT MA	Y CONCERN	i:		M.N	REKA CO L REBALE FILE NO.	INTY, NEVADA ATL RECORDER FEES 7
The undersigned hereby certified PH 182	ies that he has c	aused to be lo lining Claim i	cated the n the following			\ \ ^
quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section 5	Township	Range 50E	Meridian MT Diablo	20	3862	\ \
NE 5	23	50 E	" <			7 /
					-	_ \
in Eureka C December , 2005	ounty, Nevada,	on the 20	day of		RECORD	ER'S STAMP
			Alasko			
Name and mailing address of I	ocator is: <u>L</u>	100	550-1185	- 7-1		
•	<u></u>	uj E	330-1100			
	-12	2 4 6 6 7 9	ia St. er B.C. Can	ade Va	EHEL	
The Claim is approximately	ction and _20 ich the Notice of center line of the direction. cings on each co	feet in f Location was Claim. The	a NorTh din s posted, together general course of at are as follows:	ection from the with 300 the lode or ve	e point of feet of fee	discovery n each side of
No. 2: NE Corner		//	" "	1/4	111	111
No.3: SE curner	,	** '	0 22	11	11	//
No.4: SW Corner		"	· ·		11	//
As erected on the ground, each a scribed metal tag	corner monume	nt is marked a	us described above on posts).	by		
The work of location consisted	of making a cla	im map as pro	vided in NRS 517	.040		*
Dated this 2nd day of Marc	the state of the s	and the same of th				
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	1 1	1				
By Elliott M.	· Cm					
Owner, Claimant, or	r Agent Signatui	re				
Elliott M. C	Prist					
Owner, Claimant or A	gent Name (prin	ited)				

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI RECORDE TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the following 203863 quarter sections(s): County, Nevada, on the 19 73 day of Eureka RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator is: feet wide, such that 1480 feet are feet long and 600 The Claim is approximately 1500 claimed in a north direction and 20 feet in a 500th direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the to the South direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location **Markings** Description No. 1: NW corner wooden post No. 2: NE Corner No.3: SE corner No.4: SW Corner /1 As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by a scribed metal tag ____ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 2nd day of March 2006 SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

> Saggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517,050

433 PAGE 12

BOOK

2006 MAR -6

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

BOOK 433 PAGE 13
BOOK 433 PAGE 13 OFFICIAL RETURDS RECORDED AT THE SHOPEST OF BLAVE ALASKA THE 2006 MAR -6 PM 2: 27
2006 MAR -6 PM 2: 27
EUREKA COCHTY, HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES

				F	HLE HO.	FEES
The undersigned hereby certified H 184	fies that he has ca Lode M	aused to be lo	cated the n the following	203	864	\ \
quarter sections(s):	·	Ü	_			1 1
1/4 Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>			\ \
5 <u> </u>	23 N	50E	MT Diablo	/		1 1
NE 5	23N	50 E	11 11		The same of the sa	\ \
				The state of the s		
					-	/
- 1		1013			The second name of	-
in Eureka December 2005	County, Nevada, o	on the 17	lay of	The state of the s		
December , 2005				7/4	RECORD	er's stamp
	1	3 1/2	Alasko	Tul		,
Name and mailing address of	locator is:	ravo	7774376	2770.		
	چـ	uite 1	550-1185 ia 5t. er B.C. Can			
	<u> </u>	- Georg	ia 57.			
	_ <i>V</i>	ancour	er B.C. Can	ada Va	E4E6	
The Claim is approximately	1500 feet 1	ong and 6	10 feet wide,	, such that 📈	480	feet are
claimed in a どうこうフル dire	ection and ~ 20	feet in	a 500/75 din	ection from th	e point of	discovery
(monument of location), at wi	nich the Notice of	Location was	posted, together	with 300	feet o	n each side of
the monument of location and	center line of the	Claim. The	general course of	the lode or ve	in is from	the
North to the South	direction.	The state of the s				
		The state of the s		1		
The number, location and man	kings on each co	mer monume	it are as follows:	1		
Location	Ma	rkings	1	Description	,	
	·- -			N		4-
No. 1: NW Corner		strated	on rag	2 X L	wooden	POST
No. 2: NE Corner						
No.3: SE corner				11		(1)
No.4: SW Corner		11 1	, ,,	71	11	11
~						
As erected on the ground, each	comer monume	nt is marked a	s described above	by by		
scribed metal tag	(e.g. met	al tags, paint o	าก posts).	-		
	- N		7 1			
The work of location consisted	l of making a clai	m map as pro	vided in NRS 517	.040.		
79.		The state of the s				
Dated this 2nd day of Marc	h 2006					
	The Real Property lies and the Personal Property lies and the					
IGNATURE OF LOCATOR	1 1	1				
West M	7.69.1					
Owner, Claimant, o	n Americ Signatur					
	1 10	₹ .				
Elliott M. C	rist					
Owner, Claimant, or A	grant Maria (mil	444				

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 L.V) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517,050

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

BOOK 433 PAGE/4
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE BEDYEST OF
RECORDED AT THE

EUREKA COLNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEAU, RECORDER FILE HO. FEES JO. 50

					FILE HU	1-1-00
The und PH	ersigned hereby certi	fies that he has co	aused to be lo	cated the in the following	00200	_ \ \
	sections(s):				20386)
		<u>Township</u>	Range	<u>Meridian</u>		\ \
<u>1/4</u> SE		23 N	50E	MT Diablo		\ \
NE		23N	50 E	11 11		
500		23N	50E	- " //		
NW		23N	50E			_ \
F.	reka	County, Nevada, o	-4-19#	do of	The state of the s	
Decem	ber ,2005	ounty, ivevada, o	on the //	day of	REC	CORDER'S STAMP
		•		/ ~	7N ₆	CICE OF MELEDICA
Th	d mailing address of	loomeon in:	Bravo	Alask	a Inc.	*
ARTHE BU	in mannik anaress or	iocator is.	10	1550-118.		
	,		1. Georg			
		- 1/2	2000	86 60	nada VEE	(E
						
The Clai	m is approximately	SOU teet I	ong and	OO feet wid	e, such that	feet are
	in a MOSTA dire					
	ent of location), at wi					
ne monu North	ment of location and to the South	center time of the direction.	Claim. Ine	general course o	i the lode or vein is	from the
	TO UNE DOCATA	direction.	The state of the s	1		
he num	ber, location and man	kings on each co	mer monume	nt are as follows:	***************************************	
	Location	and the same of th	rkings	an are as lonions.	Description	
N7 4	/ /			1	211 -11	
	NW corner		strated	on Tag	2 X L wo	oden post
No. 2:	NE Corner	·	// · · · · · ·	" " 9	~ / /	e et
No. 3:	SE curner		11	" "	11	, ,,
No. 4:	SW corner		//	11 11	71	11

As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by a scribed metal tag (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 2nd day of March , 2006

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature

Elliot M. Crist

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/36/2963 LV)

Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517,050

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

	TOI	<u> E MINING C</u>	LAIM		* .		A CLASSIC S	
TO ALL W	HOM IT MA	Y CONCERN	:		EUREK: M.H. REI	A GUUNIFI BALEATH MO	(HEVADA RECORDER FEES 20	. 3
The undersig	ned hereby cert	ifies that he has c	aused to be lo	cated the n the following	2038		\ \	
quarter section 1/4		Township	Range 50 E	<u>Meridian</u> MT Diablo			\ \	
NW SW	4	23 N 23 N	50 E	", ""			1	
n Eurek	(a	County, Nevada,	on the 19	day of		DECORD	EDIC CTAM	
lecember	2005				The same of the sa	KECOKE	er's stam	r
T	.:	flocator is:	Bravo	Alaska	a Inc.			Marie Wall
19me and ma	ning address of	Godator is.	11110	550-118	5			-
		<u></u>	J. George	1550-118- ia 5t. er B.c. Car				-
		V	ancour	er B.c. Car	nada Vo	E4E6		_
n . Olaim ia		1500 feet	long and la	10 feat wide	a sugh that	480	fact are	
ne Claum is laimed in a	approximately.	ection and 20	Ong and	500th di	rection from th	ne point of	discovery	•
annen mat	flocation) at w	hich the Notice o	fi cetion we	s nosted togethe	with 300	feet o	n each side of	
INDIUMENT O	t of location en	d center line of th	e Claim The	reneral course o	f the lode or ve	in is from	the	
	to the South		Chapm. The	Bouloum contrac n	I EDU TOUC OF TO	JIII 16 22 OKI	210	
10.11	to the Social	di conon.	The state of the s	- N	<			
he number.	location and ma	rkings on each co	rner monlime	nt are as follows:	The same of the sa			
•	ocation	- A TO THE REAL PROPERTY AND THE PROPERTY AN	arkings	at are as tollows.	Description			
		<i>F</i>	700	***	N = // N	-,	4	
	w corne		strated	on rag	ZXE	wooder	post	-
-	E corne			<u> </u>				_
No.3: 5	E corner	·	11 1	"\" \	21 30	44	11	
No. 4: 5	Wcorner		"	" "	33	11	/1	-
erected on	the ground, eac metal tag	h corner monume			e by			-
30110-01	mejai rag	(e.g. me	cai cags, paint	on posts).				
he work of k	nestion consists	d of making a cla	im men er nro	wided in NIDS SI	7.040			
				Alden III IAKO 21	7.040,			
ated this <u>22</u>	day of Mar	ch 2006						
CANA TT IDE	OF LOCATOR		1 -					
M	LOT M	J. Chris	1					
Ov	vner, Claimant,	or Agent Signatu	re					
Ellic	H M.	Crist						
Owne	r, Claimant, or	Agent Name (prin	nted)					
	•	J J T	•					

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV, 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

BOOK OFFICIAL RECORDED AT	433 PAGE 6 RECORDS THE RECUEST OF CLASKA RE	
2006 MAR -1		,
EHDIKA CO	BITY NEVADA .	

			_	n the following		3867	1 1
•	cions(s):		-	14 11			\ \
1/4	Section	Township 23 W	Range 50E	Meridian MT Diable			\ \
5w		25 EV	30€	MT DIAGIO	-		\ \
						The state of the s	. \ \
		. 			The same of the sa	-	
		. 		·		Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, whic	\
. <i>E</i> .,	ko .	~	· 1975				The same of the sa
in 20,2		County, Nevada, o	n the //	lay of	The same of the sa	DECOND	ER'S STAM
vecembe	, 2005	•				RECORD	EK SSIAW
NT 1		.,	3001/2	Alaska	Tro.		7
Name and n	naili <mark>ng addres</mark> s of	locator is:	navo	7774376	4.12		
		يچــ	ulte 1	550-1185 ia 5t. er 8.c. Cana			
		w	- Georg	ia ST.			
			ancour	er B.C. Cand	ada V6	E4E6	
The Claim is	s approximately	1500 feet k	ong and 6	feet wide,	such that	480	feet are
laimed in a	south dire	ection and 20	feet in a	north direc	tion from th	e point of	discovery
monument	of location) at wi	high the Natice of	Location was	posted, together w	ith 300	Sant or	uscovaly sacabaide of
ha monume	or rocumony, at mi	Londer line of the	Cloim The	general course of the		ICCL U	ii cacii sige di
North	to the South	disastina	Claudi. The	Return comise of th	se lode of ve	an is moni	me
770.77	to the Doctor	direction.	The state of the s		<		
The number	location and mar	rkings on each cor			The same of the sa		
			ter.	it are as tollows:	. "		
1	ocation.	<u>Ma</u>	rkings	1 /	Description	1	
	11.1 1	illas	trated	on tag	ツルラ	"	1-
No. 1: A	w corner				E	74 14 AM PA	$\alpha \wedge \epsilon T$
No. 1: A			77	"" " " - " - " - " - " - " - " - " - " 	G X G	Wooden	post
No. 2: 1	E corner		"	" "		<u>/</u>	POST
No. 2: A	lE corner E corner		"	" "	_;;	<u> </u>	P057
No. 2: A	E corner		"	" "		<u>/</u>	POST 11
No. 2: A	lE corner E corner		"	" "	_;;		11
No. 2: A No. 3: 5 No. 4: 5	E corner E corner W corner the ground, each		" "	" "	7		11
No. 2: A No. 3: 5 No. 4: 5	E corner E corner W corner the ground, each	n corner monumer	it is marked a	s described above	7		11
No. 2: A No. 3: 5 No. 4: 5	lE corner E corner W corner		it is marked a	s described above	7		11
No. 2: A No. 3: 5 No. 4: 5 As erected or scribed	E corner E corner W Corner the ground, each metal tag	n-corner monumer (e.g. meta	it is marked a	s described above lon posts).	oy		11
No. 2: A No. 3: 5 No. 4: 5 As erected of scribed	E corner E corner W Corner the ground, each metal tag	n-corner monumer (e.g. meta	it is marked a	s described above	oy		11
No. 2: A No. 3: 5 No. 4: 5 Is erected or scribed the work of	E corner E corner W corner the ground, each metal tag location consisted	n corner monumer (e.g. metal	it is marked a	s described above lon posts).	oy		11
No. 2: A No. 3: 5 No. 4: 5 As erected of scribed	E corner E corner W Corner the ground, each metal tag	n corner monumer (e.g. metal	it is marked a	s described above lon posts).	oy		11
No. 2: A No. 3: 5 No. 4: 5 As erected of seribed the work of the work of the seribed	E corner E corner W Corner the ground, each metal tag location consisted adday of Marc	corner monumer (e.g. metal of making a claim	it is marked a	s described above lon posts).	oy		11
No. 2: A No. 3: 5 No. 4: 5 As erected of seribed the work of the work of the seribed	E corner E corner W corner the ground, each metal tag location consisted	corner monumer (e.g. metal of making a claim	it is marked a	s described above lon posts).	oy		11
No. 2: A No. 3: 5 No. 4: 5 No. 4: 5 As erected of scribed he work of the work of the scribed GNATURE	E corner E corner W Corner the ground, each metal tag location consisted adday of Marc	corner monumer (e.g. metal of making a claim	it is marked a	s described above lon posts).	oy		11
No. 2: A No. 3: 5 No. 4: 5 s erected of scribed he work of atted this 2!	E Corner W Corner the ground, each metal tag location consisted and day of Marc E OF LOCATOR:	n corner monumer (e.g. metal of making a claim	at is marked a li tags, paint on map as pro	s described above lon posts).	oy		11
No. 2: A. No. 3: 5 No. 4: 5 No. 4: 5 As erected of scribed The work of the wor	LE Corner E corner W Corner In the ground, each metal + ag location consisted aday of Marc E OF LOCATOR: When Claimant, or	or Agent Signature	at is marked a li tags, paint on map as pro	s described above lon posts).	oy		11
No. 2: A No. 3: 5 No. 4: 5 No. 4: 5 As erected of scribed the work of the work of the this 2! IGNATURE	E Corner W Corner the ground, each metal tag location consisted and day of Marc E OF LOCATOR:	or Agent Signature	at is marked a li tags, paint on map as pro	s described above lon posts).	oy		11

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517,050

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, NECORDER FILE NO. FEES The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the 203868 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): <u>Meridian</u> _ County, Nevada, on the 19 day of in Eureka RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator is: The Claim is approximately 1500 feet wide, such that 1480 feet are _ feet long and 600 claimed in a north direction and 20 feet in a 5 outh direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the to the South direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location **Description** No.1: NW Corner Ilustrated on No. 2: NE No.3: SE curner ,, 11 No.4: SW Corner 11 As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by a scribed metal tag (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 2nd day of March SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

> Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WH	OM IT MA	Y CONCERN	:		MA	I. REBAL FILE HO.	EATI. RECORD
The undersigned	i hereby certif	ies that he has co	aused to be lo	cated the			\ \
quarter sections	(s): <u>Section</u>	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	20	3869	4/ /
5 W	4	23 N	<u> 30E</u>	MT Diablo		-	\ \
							7 /
in Eureka	c	ounty, Nevada, o	on the 197	day of		- Factor	AND TO COMPANY
December	2005	_	, /	111	N	RECURD	ER'S STAMP
Name and mailing	ng address of l	ocator is:		Hlasko 1550-1183			
	· ·		-Georg		} 		
		V	ancour	er B.C. Can			
The Claim is an	moximately /	500 feet 1	ong and 6	(O) feet wide	, such that 🔟	480	feet are
claimed in a 5t	74.74 direc	tion and <u>~ U</u>	feet in	a / 20/7/h dir	ection from the	e point of	discovery
(monument of lo	cation), at whi	ch the Notice of	Location wa	s posted, together general course of	with <u>500</u>	fect o	n each side of
North to t	he South	direction.	Ciami. The	general course of	me lode or ve	in is from	me
			The state of the s				
The number, loca		- A	The same of the sa	nt are as follows:			
Local		·	rkings	1	Description	:	*
No. 1: NW		illa.	strated	on tag	2'x 2	wooden	post
No. 2: NE			11	" "	74) H	111
No.3: 5E		, .	"	" "	11	"	11
No. 4: 5W	Corner		"	11	/1	11	11
As awarded on the							
As crected on the a scribed me	tal taa	corner monume (e.g. met	nt is marked a	as described above	by		
		(о.в. шен	et regs' hanti	on posts).			
The work of local	tion consisted	of making a clai	m map as pro	vided in NRS 517	7.040.		
11	lay of March	The state of the s					
SIGNATURE OF	LOCATOR:	1					
By MIN	tt M.	Chul.					
		Agent Signatur	e .				
Ellion		rist					
Owner, C	Claimant, or A	gent Name (prin	ted)				

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517,050

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

LODE MINING CLAIM

Shavo Claska Inc. 2006 MAR -6 PM 2:27
EUREKA COMULY, HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEEL

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

quarter section	ns(s):						\ \
N EL)	Section 4	Township	Range 50 E	Meridian MT Diablo			\ \
5W	4	23N	50 E	" "			\ \
····						-	-1
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	7	Z			
Eurek	<u>a</u> (County, Nevada, o	on the 19	day of	The state of the s	~~~~~	WDAG OT LA
December	, 2005						er's stam
vame and mai	ling address of	locator is: 2	Bravo	Alaska	Inc	•	
		-5	uite 1	550-1185			
		u	1-Georg	ia 5%.			
		•	75	er B.C. Can		_	
he Claim is a	pproximately_	1500 feet 1	long and <u>60</u>	00 feet wide,	such that	780	feet are
laimed in a 🖊	70/7/ dire	ection and 📈 🔾	feet in	a <u>50476</u> dire	ction from t	he point of	discovery
				s posted, together v			
e monument	of location and	center line of the	Claim. The	general course of t	he lode or v	ein is from	the
Vorth to	the South	direction.	The state of the s				
he number le		deiner on each oo	The state of the s		74		
			THE DIGOITH A	nt are as follows:	796.		
			THE STATE OF THE S	nt are as follows:	Description	.	
Loc	cation	M	rkings	/ /	Descriptio	<i>u</i>	,
Loc No. 1: <u>N</u> C	cation U Cornel	Me illa	THE STATE OF THE S	/ /	Descriptio 2"x 2	<u>n</u> "wooden	post
Loc No. 1: <u>N</u> U No. 2: <u>N</u> E	cation U Corner E Corner	Me illa	strated	on tag	Descriptio	<i>u</i>	1 11
Loc No. 1: NO No. 2: NE No. 3: SE	cation U Cornel Corner Corner	Mi illa	arkings strated	on tag	2"x 2	wooden	post
Loc No. 1: NO No. 2: NE No. 3: SE	cation U Corner E Corner	Mi illa	arkings strated	on tag	2"x 2	wooden	1 11
No. 1: NO. No. 2: NO. 3: 5E No. 4: 5 L	cation U Cornel Corner Corner U Corner	Ma illa	arkings s trated	on tag	2"x 2	wooden	"
No. 1: NO No. 2: NE No. 3: 5E No. 4: 5 L s erected on the	cation U Corner Corner Corner Corner	Ma illa illa corner monume	arkings s trated '' '' nt is marked a	on tag	2"x 2	wooden	"
No. 1: NO. No. 2: NO. 3: SE No. 4: Su serected on the scribed m	cation U Corner Corner Corner Corner he ground, each etal tag	illa.	arkings s frafed '' '' nt is marked a al tags, paint	on tag "" us described above on posts).	2"x 2	wooden	"
No. 1: NO. No. 2: NO. 3: SE No. 4: Su serected on the scribed m	cation U Corner Corner Corner Corner he ground, each etal tag	illa.	arkings s frafed '' '' nt is marked a al tags, paint	on tag "" us described above on posts).	2"x 2	wooden	"
No. 1: NO. No. 2: NO. 3: SE No. 4: Su serected on the scribed method work of local control of the control of th	cation U COSMES COSMES COSMES COSMES COSMES A COSM	illa.	arkings s frafed '' '' nt is marked a al tags, paint	on tag	2"x 2	wooden	"
No. 1: NO. No. 2: No. 3: SE No. 4: Su serected on the scribed means of local contents of local content	cation U Corner Corner Corner Corner he ground, each etal tag	i/la i/la i/la icorner monume (e.g. met	arkings s frafed '' '' nt is marked a al tags, paint	on tag "" us described above on posts).	2"x 2	wooden	"
No. 1: NO. No. 2: No. 3: SE No. 4: Su serected on the scribed m he work of located this 200	CORNER CORNER CORNER CORNER CORNER he ground, each etal tag cation consisted day of Marc	d corner monume (e.g. met	arkings s frafed '' '' nt is marked a al tags, paint	on tag "" us described above on posts).	2"x 2	wooden	"
No. 1: NO. No. 2: No. 3: SE No. 4: Su serected on the scribed m he work of located this 200	cation U COSMES COSMES COSMES COSMES COSMES A COSM	d corner monume (e.g. met	arkings s frafed '' nt is marked a al tags, paint	on tag "" us described above on posts).	2"x 2	wooden	"
No. 1: NO. No. 2: No. 3: SE No. 4: Su serected on the scribed mane work of located this 200 GNATURE C	CORNER CORNER CORNER CORNER CORNER he ground, each etal tag cation consisted day of Marc	d corner monume (e.g. met	arkings s frafed '' nt is marked a al tags, paint	on tag "" us described above on posts).	2"x 2	wooden	"
No. 1: NO. No. 2: No. 3: SE No. 4: Su serected on the scribed me work of located this 2 and a serious control of the control o	cation U Corner Corner Corner Corner he ground, each etal tag cation consisted day of Marc	d corner monume (e.g. met	nt is marked al tags, paint of map as pro	on tag "" us described above on posts).	2"x 2	wooden	"
No. 1: NO No. 2: NE No. 3: 5E No. 4: 5 to serected on the scribed me the work of located this 2 no GNATURE County Own	cation U Corner Corner Corner Corner he ground, each etal tag cation consisted day of Marc	illa. illa. illa. illa. de corner monume (e.g. met de f making a clai h 2006. or Agent Signatur	nt is marked al tags, paint of map as pro	on tag "" us described above on posts).	2"x 2	wooden	"

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517,050

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

воок	433	PAGE 2	0
OFFIC	HAL RECO	สอร	
RESORDED	Olas	kal	e
2006 MAR	-6 PH	2: 27	

EUREKA COUM	AGAYSH Y	
1.N. REBALEAT	LRECORDER	1
I.N. REBALEAT FILE NO.	FEES 20	٠,50

PH 191	gned hereby certi			n the following	2038	174	\
quarter secti	ons(s):		_		2000	1	
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian			\ \
5 W	7	23 N	50€	MT Diablo			1 1
				<		The second name of the second	_ \
			40.75			The second name of the second	
n Eurel	Ka	County, Nevada, o	n the	day of	The state of the s		
December	2005			/	N. Carlotte	ECORDE	CS STAM
Vines and m	ailing address of	locator is:	Bravo	Alaska	Inc.		
ATTIC STREET	armig address or	Company	11 2 E	550-1185	-		
	•	h	- Geara	ia 5%.			
		\overline{V}	ancour	ia St. er B.c. Can	ada Va	E 4E6	
The Claim is	annovimately .	1500 feet 1	one and 6	00 feet wide, a north dire	such that	480 for	t are
laimed in a	5047 dire	ection and 20	feet in	a 10077 dim	ction from the	noint of dis	coverv
monument o	of location), at w	hich the Notice of	Location wa	s postea, weether	with 300	feet on e	ach side of
he monumer	at of location and	center line of the	Claim. The	general course of	the lode or vei	is from the	acu side ()
North	to the South	direction.	The same of the sa	Pomoran nomine or			,
			The state of the s	1			
The number,	location and mar	rkings on each co	ner monume	nt are as follows:	1		
Ļ	ocation /	Ma	rkings	/ /	Description		
No. 1: N	w cornel	illa	strated	on tag	2" 2"		aa-+
	E corner		11	" "	- A G 0	vooden p	11
No. 7. //			"			11	
	Famenar						,,,
No. 3: 5	E corner						<i>''</i>
No. 3: 5	E corner W Corner		//		11	16	11
No. 3: 5 No. 4: 5	WCOrner						<u> </u>
No. 3: 5 No. 4: 5	W Corner the ground, each	h corner monume	nt is marked a	us described above			<u> </u>
No. 3: 5 No. 4: 5	WCOrner	corner monume	nt is marked a	us described above			<u> </u>
No. 3: 5 No. 4: 5 As crected on scribed	W Corner the ground, each metal tag	h-corner monume (e.g. met	nt is marked a	us described above on posts).	by		<u> </u>
No. 3: 5 No. 4: 5 As erected on seribed The work of i	w Corner the ground, each metal tag ocation consisted	comer monument (e.g. met	nt is marked a	us described above	by		<u> </u>
No. 3: 5 No. 4: 5 As erected on seribed The work of i	W Corner the ground, each metal tag	comer monument (e.g. met	nt is marked a	us described above on posts).	by		<u> </u>
No. 3: 5 No. 4: 5 As erected on scribed The work of its attend this 20	the ground, each metal tag ocation consisted day of Marc	d of making a clai	nt is marked a	us described above on posts).	by		<u> </u>
No. 3: 5 No. 4: 5 As erected on scribed The work of its attend this 20	w Corner the ground, each metal tag ocation consisted	d of making a clai	nt is marked a	us described above on posts).	by		<u> </u>
No. 3: 5 No. 4: 5 As crected on scribed the work of its attend this 2!	the ground, each metal tag ocation consisted day of Marc	d of making a clai	nt is marked a	us described above on posts).	by		<u> </u>
No. 3: 5 No. 4: 5 As erected on scribed The work of its pated this 2! IGNATURE	the ground, each metal tag ocation consisted day of Marc	d of making a clai	nt is marked and tags, paint on map as pro	us described above on posts).	by		<u> </u>
No. 3: 5 No. 4: 5 As erected on seribed the work of it rated this 25 IGNATURE y	the ground, each metal tag cocation consisted day of Marco	d of making a claich 2006.	nt is marked and tags, paint on map as pro	us described above on posts).	by		<u> </u>
No. 3: 5 No. 4: 5 As erected on seribed the work of it rated this 25 IGNATURE y	the ground, each metal tag ocation consisted day of Marc	d of making a claich 2006.	nt is marked and tags, paint on map as pro	us described above on posts).	by		<u> </u>

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV, 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517,050

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL V	THOM IT MA	Y CONCER!	V:	EURE M.N. R	KA COUN	TTV NEVADA TI.RECORDER
The undersion	ned bereby certi	fies that he has	caused to be located the	FIL	E NO. 🛝	FEE\$ 2
PH 19	2	Lode N	dining Claim in the following	2038	72	\ \
quarter section	ons(s):		-	A-0-0-0	~~	\ \
1/4	Section	Township	Range Meridian			\ \
<u> 5 w</u>	- 4	23 12 N	50E MT Diable	_		\ \
_SE		23 1/2 N	3/6	-/	No.	/ /
					The second name of	_
in Eurek	ca (County, Nevada,	on the 20th day of		The second name of the second	
December	, 2005	•			RECORD	ER'S STAMP
				/ - 		
Name and ma	uiling address of	locator is:	Bravo Alasi	ca Inc.		
		ې د	Suite 1550-112	35		
			V-Georgia St.		 	
			ancouver B.C. Co			
The Claim is	approximately_	1500 feet	long and 600 feet w	ide, such that 🚣	780	feet are
claimed in a	<u>east</u> dire	ection and	0 feet in a west	direction from th	e point of	discovery
(monument o	f location), at wi	nich the Notice of	of Location was posted, togeth	ocr with 300	feet o	n each side of
the monumen	t of location and	center line of th	ne Claim. The general course	of the lode or ve	in is from	the
- east	to the $west$	direction.				
The number	location and mo	drinas on asah a	orner monument are as follow	<		
	cation and man		75.	7%		
		All Control of the Co	larkings	Description		
	w corner		istrated on tag	2 x 2	wooder	post
No. 2: N	E corner	<u> </u>	77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77		- 11	"
	E curner		11 11 11		(1)	77
No. 4; 5	W Corner		11 11 11	,,	11	11
	.\\					
As erected on	the ground, each	n comer monum	ent is marked as described ab	ove by		
a scribed,	netal tag	(e.g. me	tal tags, paint on posts).			
The work of k	ocation consisted	l of making a cle	nim map as provided in NRS :	517.040		
and the same of th	- N.	The state of the s	M. Debitorique de quan)17 .040 ,		
Dated this 2°	day of Marc	h ,2006	_ / /			
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATOR			•		
By Lll	ott Mil	int.				
	vner, Claimant, o	or Agent Signatu	ire			
	H M. 1	Arist				

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2803 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

203872

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

EUREKA COUATY, HEVADA M.N. REBALEATH, RECORDER FILE HO TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the PH 193 Lode Mining Claim in the folk Lode Mining Claim in the following 203873 quarter sections(s): Meridian MT Diablo 50E 77 50 E in Eureka _County, Nevada, on the 20 day of RECORDER'S STAMP December Name and mailing address of locator is: ancouver B.C. Canada VGE4E6 _ feet wide, such that 1480 feet are The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 claimed in an east direction and a feet in a west direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the - East to the WEST direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: **Markings** <u>Description</u> No. 1: NW Corner illustrated on wooden post No. 2: NE Corner No.3: SE curner No.4: SW Corner As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by a scribed metal tag _ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 2nd day of March SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR Elliott M. Cris

> Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNTY, HEVACA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDED 50 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the PH 194 Lode Mining Claim in the following the control of FILE HU. Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): 203874 Section **Township** County, Nevada, on the 20th day of in Eureka December RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator is: The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1480 feet are claimed in an east direction and 20 feet in a west direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the - East to the WEST direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Markings Description No. 1: NW Cornel illustrated on wooden post No. 2: NE Corner 5E corner No. 3: No.4: SW Corner As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by a scribed metal tag (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 2nd day of March SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR

> Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517,050

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

PH 19:		Lode M	ining Claim	in the following	200	3875	\ \
parter sectio		Tanakin	Dance	Meridian			\ \
NW	Section	Township 23 N	SOE	MT Diable			\ \
NE	<u></u>	23 N	50€		/		\ \
					_	·	
Eurek	a	County, Nevada, o	n the <u>/9</u>	day of			
ecember)	2005						DER'S STAMP
	iling address of	Florentor in: J	Bravo	Alask	a Inc	,	
(SIDC SIQ IIIS	nui R aggress or	IGCAIDI IS.	77 GC 770	7			
		5	nite.	ノグラクーノノス	35%		
		<u>.5</u>	uite.	1550-118 ia 5t.	3		
		<u>5</u> w	uite. 1-Georgi ancou	Alask 1550-118 ia St. er B.C. Co	anada V	6 E 4 E 6	······
ho Claim is s	annovimately,	V	ancouv	er B.C. Co	anada V	6 E 4 E 6	
he Claim is a	approximately_	1500 feet k	ancouv	er B.C. Co	a n a d a	6E4E6 1480	feet are
aimed in ag	east din	1500 feet it ection and 20	an Couv ong and <u>6</u> feet in	er B.C. Co 00 feet wi a west	de, such that _direction from t	6 E 4 E 6 480 the point of	feet are discovery
aimed in an nonument of	<u>east</u> direction), at w	1500 feet keet keet of and 20 hich the Notice of	an Coul ong and <u>6</u> leet in Location wa	or B.C. Co of feet with a west is posted, togeth	ide, such that / direction from the with 300	6 E 4 E 6 480 the point of feet o	feet are discovery on each side of
aimed in an nonument of se monument	east direction), at we of location and	1500 feet keet in the feet keet in the Notice of the tenter line of the	an Coul ong and <u>6</u> leet in Location wa	or B.C. Co of feet with a west is posted, togeth	ide, such that / direction from the with 300	6 E 4 E 6 480 the point of feet o	feet are discovery on each side of
aimed in an nonument of a monument	<u>east</u> direction), at w	1500 feet keet in the feet keet in the Notice of the tenter line of the	an Coul ong and <u>6</u> leet in Location wa	or B.C. Co of feet with a west is posted, togeth	ide, such that / direction from the with 300	6 E 4 E 6 480 the point of feet o	feet are discovery on each side of
aimed in an nonument of the monument to the court of the	location), at we of location and the West	1500 feet keet in the lection and 20 hich the Notice of the direction.	ong and 6 feet in Location was Claim. The	er B.C. Co OO feet wi a west s posted, togeth general course	ide, such that _/ direction from the	6 E 4 E 6 480 the point of feet o	feet are discovery on each side of
laimed in an monument of the monument to the monument to the mumber, I he number, I	location), at we of location and the West ocation and ma	1500 feet keet in the section and 20 hich the Notice of direction.	ong and 6 feet in Location was Claim. The	er B.C. Co OO feet wi a west s posted, togeth general course	ide, such that direction from the with 300 of the lode or verse.	the point of Officer of the point of Officer of the point of Officer of the point o	feet are discovery on each side of
laimed in an nonument of the monument of the monument east to the number, I to	location), at we of location and the West ocation and macation	1500 feet keetion and 20 hich the Notice of direction. rkings on each con	ong and 6 ong and 6 feet in Location was Claim. The	feer B.C. Co	ide, such that _direction from the	the point of period is from	feet are discovery on each side of the
laimed in an nonument of the monument of the monument of the mumber, least to the number, least to the number to t	east direction), at we of location and macation cation Cornel	1500 feet keetion and 20 hich the Notice of direction. Trkings on each con Ma	ong and 6 feet in Location was Claim. The	feer B.C. Co	ide, such that direction from the with 300 of the lode or verse bescription 2"x 2	the point of period is from	feet are discovery on each side of
haimed in an monument of the monument to the mumber, least to the number, least to the number to the	east direction), at we of location and the west ocation and macation Cornel Cornel Cornel	1500 feet le ection and 20 hich the Notice of direction. rkings on each con Ma	ong and 6 ong and 6 feet in Location was Claim. The	feer B.C. Co	ide, such that _direction from the	the point of period is from	feet are discovery on each side of the
haimed in an monument of the monument of the mumber, let the number, let to the number number, let to the number number, let to the number number,	location), at we of location and on the West ocation and macation Corner Corner Corner Corner Corner	1500 feet le ection and 20 hich the Notice of 1 center line of the direction. rkings on each con Ma illa:	ong and 6 ong and 6 feet in Location was Claim. The	feer B.C. Co	ide, such that direction from the with 300 of the lode or verse bescription 2"x 2	the point of period is from	feet are discovery on each side of the
haimed in an monument of the monument of the monument of the mumber, but the number, least to the number of	east direction), at we of location and the west ocation and macation Cornel Cornel Cornel	1500 feet le ection and 20 hich the Notice of 1 center line of the direction. rkings on each con Ma illa:	an Low ong and 6 feet in The Claim. The mer monumer things	er B.C. Co OO feet wi a west s posted, togeth general course ent are as follow on tag	ide, such that direction from the with 300 of the lode or verse. Description 2'X 2	the point of officer is from	feet are discovery on each side of the

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

203875

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)